
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.73 536 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1

2:19.10 520 H 25/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:19.18 519 F 25/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:19.42 517 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:19.57 515 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Millfield 1

2:20.07 510 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:20.16 509 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:21.07 499 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Pershore 1

2:21.26 497 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Pershore 1

2:21.63 493 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Pershore 1

2:21.73 492 F 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:22.10 488 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Pershore 1

2:22.67 482 H 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:23.65 472 F 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.76 471 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.93 470 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

2:24.15 468 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:25.06 459 H 03/07/16 50m Netherlands Invitational Meet Eindhoven Pershore 1

2:25.19 458 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:25.56 454 F 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:25.58 454 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Pershore 1

2:25.80 452 H 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:28.31 429 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Pershore 1

2:28.90 424 H 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry  1

2:29.47 419 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Pershore 1

2:34.85 377 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

2:37.11 361 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:37.11 361 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

2:39.35 346 H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:41.47 333 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Pershore 1

2:45.05 311 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Pershore 1

2:45.98 306 H 08/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:47.03 300 F 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:47.94 295 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Pershore 1

2:48.67 292 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Pershore 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.76 471 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

2:17.73 536 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1

2:19.18 519 F 25/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:19.10 520 H 25/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

2:24.15 468 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.93 470 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

2:19.57 515 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Millfield 1

2:20.07 510 F 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:19.42 517 H 30/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

2:21.26 497 F 15/04/17 Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC Street Pershore 1

2:20.16 509 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

2:23.65 472 F 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

2:21.07 499 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Pershore 1

2:22.10 488 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Pershore 1

2:25.06 459 H 03/07/16 50m Netherlands Invitational Meet Eindhoven Pershore 1

2:21.73 492 F 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:22.67 482 H 29/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:21.63 493 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Pershore 1

2:25.58 454 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Pershore 1

2:25.19 458 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:25.56 454 F 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:25.80 452 H 06/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:28.31 429 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Pershore 1

2:28.90 424 H 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry  1

2:29.47 419 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Pershore 1

2:34.85 377 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

2:37.11 361 F 16/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 1

2:39.35 346 H 14/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:41.47 333 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Pershore 1

2:45.05 311 F 21/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Pershore 1

2:45.98 306 H 08/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:47.94 295 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Pershore 1

2:47.03 300 F 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Pershore 1

2:48.67 292 H 09/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Pershore 1
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